Features
Embedded Box Computers
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 10-Aug-2006
EBPC-3500 Embedded Box PC chassis for
3.5" Biscuit SBC
 Built-in DC-to-DC power supply, accept DC 12V~24V power input source,
ATX supported
 Allow one PCI-104 card or one MIO card expansion

 1 x 2-P Phoenix to DC-Jack Power Cable  (P/N: 1700001394)
 1 x PS2 Keyboard/Mouse Cable   (P/N: 1700060202)
Ordering Information
 EBPC-3500-75CE EBPC, chassis kit for PCM-9375F
 EBPC-3500-75SE EBPC-3500-75CE assembly with PCM-9375E-J0A1E
 EBPC-3500-77CE EBPC, chassis kit for PCM-9377F
 EBPC-3500-77SE EBPC-3500-77CE assembly with PCM-9377F-M0A1E
 EBPC-3500-80CE EBPC, chassis kit for PCM-9380F & PCM-9386F
 EBPC-3500-80SE EBPC-3500-80CE assembly with PCM-9380F-00A1E
 EBPC-3500-81CE EBPC, chassis kit for PCM-9381F & PCM-9387F
 EBPC-3500-81SE EBPC-3500-80CE assembly with PCM-9381F-00A1E
Optional Items
External AC-to-DC Adapter and Power Cable
 1757000222 AC-to-DC Adapter DC19V/3.42A 65W, with Phoenix
Power Plug, 0~45°C for Home and Office Use